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4022
4100
4081
2002
3060
1060
2027
1124
1073
4005
4123
1075
1050
3130
2095
2072
4044
3113

Rangliste Seniorinnen Wertung

Serie 1-15

Name

Knape Claudia
Schaller Christel
Stingl Marlies
Schénenborn Rosemarie
Broda Helena

Muller Helga

Lacher Gerti

Anton Sigrid
Cameron Anke
Sussmann Katharina
Korper Roswitha
Grafinger Helga
Wurtz Claudine
Alonso Felizidad
Kluger Helena

Berg Monika

Stronk Irmgard
Schenk Helene

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

Punkte
15707
15335
14860
14406
14262
14026
13255
13126
12998
12718
12351
12262
11945
11595
10980
10524
10014
7848



